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690 Tank Retrofit

Need

Adapt a new plastic tank to older

style power unit and use your

steel accessory box.

Adapt a new plastic tank and

accessory box to your older

style power unit.

Serial

Number

Prefix on

Your Unit

PB or RP

VM or VN

P B o r R P

VM or VN

Order

25811

32114

34392

34027

35001

34392

34027

Includes

Plastic tank assembly (all hardware included) without plastic accessory box.

Plastic tank assembly (all hardware and bracket for old steel accessory box included).

Plastic accessory box not included.

Plastic tank assembly (all hardware included) without accessory box.

Plastic accessory box only (does not include accessories).

Catch adapter kit, includes: (3) 52744 catch, (3) 32372 catch adapter,

(6) 51427 screw, (6) 50364 screw, (12) 53370 lockwasher.

Plastic tank assembly (all hardware included).

Plastic accessory box only (does not include accessories).

Adapts newer style plastic tank to older units.

Conduit Pistons

PISTON SETS

Cat UPC.

No. No. Conduit Sizes and Type

52613 26777 1/2", 3/4", 1", 1-1/4", 1-1/2" and 2"

EMT, IMC and Rigid

34317 34317

Fish Line

2-1/2", 3", 3-1/2" and 4" EMT

Use with blower or vacuum power fishing system to pioneer the line
through the conduit run.
Flexible foam body for an air-tight seal.
Color-coded end disk with embossed size markings for fast,
easy selection.
Strong steel center rod with loops on both ends.
Pistons available for all types and sizes of conduit 1/2" through 6".

INDIVIDUAL PISTONS

Cat

No.

608-5

609-5

610-5

611-3

612-2

613

614

621

615

622

616

646

617

623

618

619

UPC

No.

08263

08264

08265

08266

08267

16511

16512

19107

16513

19109

16514

24326

16515

19110

16517

16951

Conduit

Size

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"
2-1/2"

2-1/2"

3"

3"
3-1/2"

3-1/2"

4"

4"

5"

Conduit

Type

All

All

All

All

All

All

IMC, Rigid

EMT

IMC, Rigid

EMT

IMC, Rigid

EMT

IMC, Rigid

EMT

All

All

Color

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Yellow

Green

Yellow

Green

Yellow

Green

Yellow

Green

Green

Strong, lightweight nylon.
595 - Center feed for fast payout without tangling. Use with Mighty
Mouser blow gun.
604, 605, 606 and 607 - Specially wound to payout fast from outside
without tangles.
Mildew resistant, can be pulled into the run with the wire to provide a
means to add wires later.

Cat.
No.

595

604

605

606

607

UPC

No.

32433

23368

16504

16505

16506

Strength
Ibs.
85

85

45

72

90

N

378

378

200

320

400

Length
Ft

2150

2200

2750

1700

1350

m
655

670

838

517

411

96


