690 Tank Retrofit Kits

Need	Serial Number Prefix on Your Unit	Order	Includes
Adapt a new plastic tank to older style power unit and use your steel accessory box.	PB or RP	25811	Plastic tank assembly (all hardware included) without plastic accessory box.
	VM or VN	32114	Plastic tank assembly (all hardware and bracket for old steel accessory box included). Plastic accessory box not included.
Adapt a new plastic tank and accessory box to your older style power unit.	PB or RP	34392 34027 35001	Plastic tank assembly (all hardware included) without accessory box. Plastic accessory box only (does not include accessories). Catch adapter kit, includes: (3) 52744 catch, (3) 32372 catch adapter, (6) 51427 screw, (6) 50364 screw, (12) 53370 lockwasher.
	VM or VN	34392 34027	Plastic tank assembly (all hardware included). Plastic accessory box only (does not include accessories).

[·] Adapts newer style plastic tank to older units.

Conduit Pistons



				-	-	
PI	ST	О	N	5	E	TS

Cat. No.	UPC. No.	Conduit Sizes and Type	
S2613	26777	1/2", 3/4", 1", 1-1/4", 1-1/2" and 2" EMT, IMC and Rigid	
34317	34317	2-1/2" 3" 3-1/2" and 4" FMT	

- Use with blower or vacuum power fishing system to pioneer the line through the conduit run.
- Flexible foam body for an air-tight seal.
- Color-coded end disk with embossed size markings for fast, easy selection.
- Strong steel center rod with loops on both ends.
- Pistons available for all types and sizes of conduit 1/2" through 6".

INDIVIDUAL PISTONS

	Conduit	Conduit	UPC	Cat.
Colo	Туре	Size	No.	No.
Green	All	1/2"	08263	608-5
Green	All	3/4"	08264	609-5
Gree	All	1"	08265	610-5
Gree	All	1-1/4"	08266	611-3
Gree	All	1-1/2"	08267	612-2
Gree	All	2"	16511	613
Gree	IMC, Rigid	2-1/2"	16512	614
Yellov	EMT	2-1/2"	19107	621
Gree	IMC, Rigid	3"	16513	615
Yellov	EMT	3"	19109	622
Gree	IMC, Rigid	3-1/2"	16514	616
Yellor	EMT	24326 3-1/2"		646
Gree	IMC, Rigid	16515 4" IM		617
Yellov	EMT	19110 4"		623
Gree	All	16517 5" Al		618
Gree	All	6"	16951	619

Fish Line



- Strong, lightweight nylon.
- 595 Center feed for fast payout without tangling. Use with Mighty Mouser* blow gun.
- 604, 605, 606 and 607 Specially wound to payout fast from outside without tangles.
- Mildew resistant, can be pulled into the run with the wire to provide a means to add wires later.

Cat. No.	UPC	Strength		Length		
	No.	lbs.	N	Ft	m	
595	32433	85	378	2150	655	
604	23368	85	378	2200	670	
605	16504	45	200	2750	838	
606	16505	72	320	1700	517	
607	16506	90	400	1350	411	